

ORDER SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
COMMERCIAL DIVISION
ORIGINAL SIDE

EC-COM/359/2025

M/S B B M ENTERPRISES
VS
THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE GAURANG KANTH

Date: 23rd April, 2026.

Appearance:

Ms. Nilanjana Adhya, Adv.

...for award-holder

The Court: Learned Counsel for the award-holder prays for an adjournment to be placed this matter in the monthly list.

Let this matter be listed in the monthly list of May, 2026.

(GAURANG KANTH, J.)